
RESULT SUMMARY 

H.S. Final Examination-2021 

Name of the School: Ajmal Senior Secondary School, Kalgachia.  

 

Stream Total no. 

of students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

passed 

1st Div. 2nd Div. 3rd Div. Star 

Marks 

Distinction 

holders 

Total 

letters 

Pass % Highest% 

 

Science 

 

132 

 

132 

 

132 

 

0 

 

0 

 

67 

 

31 

 

396 

 

100% 

Highest % in 

Science Stream:- 

Mahmudul 

Hassan- 94.60 

 

Arts 

 

43 

 

43 

 

26 

 

17 

 

0 

 

3 

 

4 

 

24 

 

100% 

Highest % in 

Arts Stream:- 

Samiun Nahar 

88.40 

 

 

 

 

 



SUMMARY OF LETTER MARKS 

Subject No. of students 

Opted the subject 

No. of Letter 

Marks 

Highest % Remarks 

 Main 4th Total    

English 175 0 175 38 95  

Assamese 158 0 158 56 93  

Alt.English 17 0 17 7 93  

Physics 131 1 132 91 95  

Chemistry 132 0 132 84 95  

Mathematics 04 128 132 33 93  

Biology 129 3 132 96 95  

Political 

Science 

43 0 43 4 89  

Education 42 01 43 4 89  

Economics 11 32 43 3 88  

Logic & 

Philosophy 

 

32 

 

11 

 

43 

 

4 

 

87 

 

 


