RESULT SUMMARY

H.S. Final Examination-2021

Name of the School: Ajmal Senior Secondary School, Kalgachia.

Stream	Total no. of students appeared	No. of students passed	1 st Div.	2 nd Div.	3 rd Div.	Star Marks	Distinction holders	Total letters	Pass %	Highest%
Science	132	132	132	0	0	67	31	396	100%	Highest % in Science Stream:- Mahmudul Hassan- 94.60
Arts	43	43	26	17	0	3	4	24	100%	Highest % in Arts Stream:- Samiun Nahar 88.40

SUMMARY OF LETTER MARKS

Subject		No. of stud pted the su		No. of Letter Marks	Highest %	Remarks
	Main	4th	Total			
English	175	0	175	38	95	
Assamese	158	0	158	56	93	
Alt.English	17	0	17	7	93	
Physics	131	1	132	91	95	
Chemistry	132	0	132	84	95	
Mathematics	04	128	132	33	93	
Biology	129	3	132	96	95	
Political Science	43	0	43	4	89	
Education	42	01	43	4	89	
Economics	11	32	43	3	88	
Logic & Philosophy	32	11	43	4	87	